THORNHILL GALLE

fine fireplaces & accessories

A PERIOD FRENCH LOUIS XIV LIMESTONE FIREPLACE

RIES

A substantial French Louis XIV limestone fireplace. The shaped jambs with panelling to front, surmounted by arched frieze.
Unusually tall for this style of fireplace. French, 18th century.A

Stock No: 4506

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

[=] 3. 50 [m]
Kr

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website

1495mm
1300mm
1071mm
1151mm
480mm

1441mm

Shetp Whdh, Duph 0f Shald
Sk T
| 58778 ey —
| 511/8" | TR T =
| 421/8" S E— R ||
%
| 45 3/8” | Opening Widbhh ———»
" _!‘ o
| 187/8 %
. x |
| 56374 < ¢ :
E - g [ i Tardas :
S | g’ T
1| & |
il d U
|' ko
(L iimi |
' e el Plinihs e -

Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk



mailto:sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk
https://www.thornhillgalleries.co.uk

