THORNHILL GALLERIES

– fine fireplaces & accessories –



A PERIOD FRENCH LOUIS XIV LIMESTONE FIREPLACE

A substantial French Louis XIV limestone fireplace. The shaped jambs with panelling to front, surmounted by arched frieze. Unusually tall for this style of fireplace. French, 18th century.Â

Stock No: 4506

Shelf Width	1495mm 58
Overall Height	1300mm 51
Opening Height	1071mm 42
Opening Width	1151mm 45
Depth Of Shelf	480mm 18
Overall Plinths	1441mm 56



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

1495mm	58 7/8"
1300mm	51 1/8"
1071mm	42 1/8"
1151mm	45 3/8"
480mm	18 7/8"
1441mm	56 3/4"

